
Distans 1 Resultat
 500m SM Damer junior

Tyra Pousette Hjelm Hagaströms SK 13 14
Cornelia Appelgren SK Winner 1 2
Hanna Nyström Eliasson IK Wega 9 10
Alice Lundberg Dala Active Skaters 7 8
Ida Palm IF Thor 5 6
Agnes Bergling Södermalms IK 3 4

 500m SM Herrar junior
Adam Potrykus Södermalms IK 29 30
Egil Heneryd Hagaströms SK 21 22
Malte Olsson Hagaströms SK 27 28
Isak Winnerstam Eskilstuna IK 33 34
Axel Lundström SK Winner 23 24
Anton Eriksson Hagaströms SK 19 20
Emil Winnerstam Eskilstuna IK 31 32
Isak Bengtsson Dala Active Skaters 15 16
Anton Moberg Eskilstuna IK 25 26
Erik Bengtsson IK Wega 17 18

 500m SM Damer senior
Mathilda Ek Eskilstuna IK 39 40

Disa Arnell Hagaströms SK 37 38
Karolin Palmertz Cerne Södermalms IK 49 50
Beyoncé Andersson SK Trollhättan 35 36
Tina Svensson Motala AIF 51 52
Ann-Marie Lindqvist IFK Göteborg 45 46
Lova Nyström Eliasson IK Wega 47 48

 500m SM Herrar senior
Johan Cerne Sollentuna SS 55 56
Sebastian Åleskog Hagaströms SK 63 64
Erik Wetterdal Södermalms IK 61 62
Gustav Arnell Hagaströms SK 53 54
Wilhelm Ekensskär SK Trollhättan 57 58
Simon Jeppsson Hagaströms SK 59 60
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Paus

100 meter
Hilda van Ommeren IF Thor
Othilia Jonsson Hagaströms SK
Ellen Svedberg Hagaströms SK
Theo Wisting Hagaströms SK
Wilma Wimalm Hagaströms SK
Theo Schauman Hagaströms SK
Saif Taha Hagaströms SK
Tage Forsling Hagaströms SK
Thor Schauman Hagaströms SK
Ida Svedberg Hagaströms SK

500m

Karin Winnerstam Eskilstuna IK

Lars-Erik Larsson Sk Winner
Sara Bengtsson Dala Active Skaters
Rense Villa Södermalms IK
Mikael Silver Hagaströms SK
Hilda Stolt Hagaströms SK
Per Steffen Hagaströms SK
Albin Alm Hagaströms SK
Tim Ishaq Treviranus Dala Active Skaters

Ispreparering

Starttid tidigast 13:30
1500m SM Damer junior

Agnes Bergling Södermalms IK 3 4
Tyra Pousette Hjelm Hagaströms SK 13 14
Hanna Nyström Eliasson IK Wega 9 10
Alice Lundberg Dala Active Skaters 7 8
Ida Palm IF Thor 5 6
Cornelia Appelgren SK Winner 1 2
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300 meter

Ellen Svedberg Hagaströms SK
Othilia Jonsson Hagaströms SK
Hilda van Ommeren IF Thor
Theo Wisting Hagaströms SK

Theo Schauman Hagaströms SK
Wilma Wimalm Hagaströms SK
Ida Svedberg Hagaströms SK
Thor Schauman Hagaströms SK
Saif Taha Hagaströms SK
Filippa Jansson Hagaströms SK
Albin Alm Hagaströms SK
Per Steffen Hagaströms SK
Tim Ishaq Treviranus Dala Active Skaters
Hilda Stolt Hagaströms SK
Max Höglund Ädel Hagaströms SK
Manne Olsson Hagaströms SK
Charlie Ehlensjö Hagaströms SK
Sigge Hammargren Hagaströms SK
Axel Thunholm Hagaströms SK
August Thunholm Hagaströms SK
Erik Åhrlin Hagaströms SK

Startflytt
1000 meter

Mikael Silver Hagaströms SK
Lars-Erik Larsson Sk Winner
Karin Winnerstam Eskilstuna IK
Rense Villa Södermalms IK
Sara Bengtsson Dala Active Skaters
Tim Ishaq Treviranus Dala Active Skaters

Ispreparering Starttid tidigast 14:35
3000m SM Herrar junior

Egil Heneryd Hagaströms SK 21 22
Emil Winnerstam Eskilstuna IK 31 32
Isak Winnerstam Eskilstuna IK 33 34
Isak Bengtsson Dala Active Skaters 15 16
Malte Olsson Hagaströms SK 27 28
Adam Potrykus Södermalms IK 29 30
Anton Moberg Eskilstuna IK 25 26
Axel Lundström SK Winner 23 24
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Anton Eriksson Hagaströms SK 19 20
Erik Bengtsson IK Wega 17 18

3000m SM Damer senior
Karolin Palmertz Cerne Södermalms IK 49 50

Disa Arnell Hagaströms SK 37 38
Mathilda Ek Eskilstuna IK 39 40
Beyoncé Andersson SK Trollhättan 35 36
Tina Svensson Motala AIF 51 52
Lova Nyström Eliasson IK Wega 47 48
Ann-Marie Lindqvist IFK Göteborg 45 46

Ispreparering

5000m SM Herrar senior
Sebastian Åleskog Hagaströms SK 63 64
Johan Cerne Sollentuna SS 55 56
Wilhelm Ekensskär SK Trollhättan 57 58
Simon Jeppsson Hagaströms SK 59 60
Erik Wetterdal Södermalms IK 61 62
Gustav Arnell Hagaströms SK 53 54
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